
11. Int. Bodensee-Cup 04.07.2009 19:58:06

Position Verein Punkte Nation Anzahl Teilnehmer
1 TKD Lacek 51 CE 19
2 TKD Batinic 44 D 11
3 SG Ostalb 42 D 11
3 Sportschule Hwarang 42 D 16
5 Sportschule Kwak 32 D 7
6 TKD TV Pfullendorf 30 D 17
7 Kim TKD Lausanne 26 CH 9
7 TKD Grevenmacher 26 L 12
9 Budokwai Öhringen 24 D 8
9 Kampfsportverein Atalar 24 D 9
9 Twist Zürich 24 CH 9

12 KIM TKD Schaffhausen 23 CH 11
12 TKD Sami 23 D 10
14 SG Argental 22 D 11
14 TKD Ailingen 22 D 6
16 Noels TKD Schule 21 CH 13
16 TKD Ates e.V. 21 D 6
18 Sportschule Ertan 20 D 9
18 TKD Club VUK 20 D 8
18 TKD Team Schiefbahn 20 D 4
21 Sportschule WuChi 17 D 7
21 TKD Creti 17 D 7
21 TKD Lahr e.V. 17 D 7
21 Winterthur 17 CH 5
25 GSV Dürnau e.V. 16 D 8
25 TKD Center Schwaz 16 AU 7
27 entro TKD Alessandro 15 I 8
27 TKD  Gebrazhofen 15 D 8
27 TKD Team Althengstett 15 D 7
30 SVR-VTC Tirol 13 AU 5
30 TKD Babic 13 D 4
32 JSV Markdorf 12 D 5
33 SV Ettenkirch 11 D 3
33 THVZ 11 AU 7
35 FT 1844 Freiburg 10 D 4
35 JC Pforzheim 10 D 2
35 Team Dubai 10 Dubai 3
35 TKD Black Dragon Wien 10 AU 3
35 Well B Taekwondo 10 I 3
40 Accademia Dorica 9 I 8
41 TKD Mengen 8 D 3
41 TKD Mühlacker 8 D 2
41 TKD Tiger Club Teifs 8 AU 3
44 Ecole Kim Fribourg Bulle 7 CH 4
45 ASV Ebingen 6 D 3
45 epung TKD Rheinhessen 6 D 2
45 Marchtrenk 6 AU 1
45 TKD Verein Korntal-Münchingen e.V. 6 D 1
45 Union Linz 6 AU 2
50 TKD Biberach 5 D 3
51 A.S.D. TKD Melzo 4 I 2
51 SV Arnegg 4 D 3
51 TKD Impacte 4 F 1
51 TKD Krupka e. V. 4 D 1
55 Team ARAS 3 D 2
55 TKD Baindt e.V. 3 D 2
57 AS TKD Cernusco 2 I 1
57 Askö Traun 2 AU 1
57 Heng Taekwondo 2 CH 3
57 TKD Bad Waldsee 2 D 3
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Position Leistungsklasse Verein Punkte Nation Anzahl Teilnehmer
1 LK1 TKD Batinic 40 D 8
1 LK1 TKD Lacek 40 CE 12
3 LK1 Sportschule Kwak 32 D 7
4 LK1 SG Ostalb 30 D 6
5 LK1 Kim TKD Lausanne 24 CH 6
6 LK1 Budokwai Öhringen 22 D 6
7 LK1 Sportschule Hwarang 20 D 5
7 LK1 TKD Ates e.V. 20 D 5
7 LK1 TKD Team Schiefbahn 20 D 4

10 LK1 TKD Ailingen 18 D 4
11 LK1 TKD Grevenmacher 16 L 7
11 LK1 Twist Zürich 16 CH 5
13 LK1 Kampfsportverein Atalar 14 D 5
13 LK1 Sportschule WuChi 14 D 5
13 LK1 TKD TV Pfullendorf 14 D 4
16 LK1 SG Argental 12 D 3
16 LK1 TKD Club VUK 12 D 4
18 LK1 FT 1844 Freiburg 10 D 4
18 LK1 GSV Dürnau e.V. 10 D 4
18 LK1 JC Pforzheim 10 D 2
18 LK1 KIM TKD Schaffhausen 10 CH 5
18 LK1 Team Dubai 10 Dubai 3
18 LK1 TKD  Gebrazhofen 10 D 3
18 LK1 TKD Babic 10 D 2
18 LK1 TKD Center Schwaz 10 AU 3
18 LK1 TKD Sami 10 D 2
18 LK1 Well B Taekwondo 10 I 3
28 LK1 entro TKD Alessandro 8 I 3
28 LK1 Noels TKD Schule 8 CH 4
28 LK1 TKD Mühlacker 8 D 2
28 LK1 TKD Team Althengstett 8 D 2
32 LK1 epung TKD Rheinhessen 6 D 2
32 LK1 JSV Markdorf 6 D 3
32 LK1 Marchtrenk 6 AU 1
32 LK1 Sportschule Ertan 6 D 3
32 LK1 SV Ettenkirch 6 D 1
32 LK1 SVR-VTC Tirol 6 AU 1
32 LK1 TKD Creti 6 D 2
32 LK1 TKD Lahr e.V. 6 D 2
32 LK1 TKD Mengen 6 D 2
32 LK1 TKD Verein Korntal-Münchingen e.V. 6 D 1
32 LK1 Union Linz 6 AU 2
32 LK1 Winterthur 6 CH 1
44 LK1 ASV Ebingen 4 D 2
44 LK1 SV Arnegg 4 D 1
44 LK1 TKD Biberach 4 D 1
44 LK1 TKD Black Dragon Wien 4 AU 1
44 LK1 TKD Impacte 4 F 1
44 LK1 TKD Krupka e. V. 4 D 1
44 LK1 TKD Tiger Club Teifs 4 AU 1
51 LK1 Accademia Dorica 2 I 1
51 LK1 AS TKD Cernusco 2 I 1
51 LK1 Ecole Kim Fribourg Bulle 2 CH 1
51 LK1 TKD Bad Waldsee 2 D 2
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1 LK2 Sportschule Hwarang 22 D 11
2 LK2 TKD TV Pfullendorf 16 D 13
3 LK2 Sportschule Ertan 14 D 6
4 LK2 KIM TKD Schaffhausen 13 CH 6
4 LK2 Noels TKD Schule 13 CH 9
4 LK2 TKD Sami 13 D 8
7 LK2 SG Ostalb 12 D 5
8 LK2 THVZ 11 AU 5
8 LK2 TKD Creti 11 D 5
8 LK2 TKD Lacek 11 CE 7
8 LK2 TKD Lahr e.V. 11 D 5
8 LK2 Winterthur 11 CH 4

13 LK2 Kampfsportverein Atalar 10 D 4
13 LK2 SG Argental 10 D 8
13 LK2 TKD Grevenmacher 10 L 5
16 LK2 TKD Club VUK 8 D 4
16 LK2 Twist Zürich 8 CH 4
18 LK2 Accademia Dorica 7 I 7
18 LK2 entro TKD Alessandro 7 I 5
18 LK2 SVR-VTC Tirol 7 AU 4
18 LK2 TKD Team Althengstett 7 D 5
22 LK2 GSV Dürnau e.V. 6 D 4
22 LK2 JSV Markdorf 6 D 2
22 LK2 TKD Black Dragon Wien 6 AU 2
22 LK2 TKD Center Schwaz 6 AU 4
26 LK2 Ecole Kim Fribourg Bulle 5 CH 3
26 LK2 SV Ettenkirch 5 D 2
26 LK2 TKD  Gebrazhofen 5 D 5
29 LK2 A.S.D. TKD Melzo 4 I 2
29 LK2 TKD Ailingen 4 D 2
29 LK2 TKD Batinic 4 D 3
29 LK2 TKD Tiger Club Teifs 4 AU 2
33 LK2 Sportschule WuChi 3 D 2
33 LK2 Team ARAS 3 D 2
33 LK2 TKD Babic 3 D 2
33 LK2 TKD Baindt e.V. 3 D 1
37 LK2 Askö Traun 2 AU 1
37 LK2 ASV Ebingen 2 D 1
37 LK2 Budokwai Öhringen 2 D 2
37 LK2 Heng Taekwondo 2 CH 2
37 LK2 Kim TKD Lausanne 2 CH 3
37 LK2 TKD Mengen 2 D 1
43 LK2 TKD Ates e.V. 1 D 1
43 LK2 TKD Biberach 1 D 2
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